
ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE TIME OF PUBLICATION 
ONLINE. PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE 
GIFT. IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY 

REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE CONSULT INDIVIDUAL ITEMS PACKAGING OR CONTACT THE 
CUSTOMER CARE TEAM. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 Manufacturer name: 

Manufacturer Address: 

Product Name & Code: 

 

 

Nutrition  Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy kJ/Kcal N/A N/A 

Total Fat N/A N/A 

Saturated  N/A N/A 

Carbohydrates  N/A N/A 

Sugar  N/A N/A 

Protein N/A N/A 

Salt N/A N/A 

 

Ingredient List                     Storage Information 

 

 May Contain Statements         Country of Origin           Suitable for  

 

Additional Information – E.g. Sustainable Packaging, Product Awards 

 

 

 

 

Tea Store in a dry in a dry environment 

N/A Sri Lanka/India 3yrs + 

New English Teas Ltd 

BL03 Fruit & Herbal - Earl Grey 10 Teabag Carton 
 

Click or tap here to enter text. 

6 Spitfire Close, Coventry Business Park, Coventry, CV5 6UR 



 Manufacturer name: 

Manufacturer Address: 

Product Name & Code: 

 

Nutrition  Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy kJ/Kcal 1855 / 443 n/a 

Total Fat 7.8 n/a 

Saturated  1.3 n/a 

Carbohydrates  81.5 n/a 

Sugar  3.3 n/a 

Protein 16.9 n/a 

Salt 3.2 n/a 

 

Ingredient List                     Storage Information 

 

 May Contain Statements         Country of Origin           Suitable for  

 

Additional Information – E.g. Sustainable Packaging, Product Awards 

 

 

Spelt flour, Wholemeal Spelt flour 
(49%), Buttermilk, Corn oil, Sea Salt, 
Whole milk powder, 

Deactivated rye sourdough (3%), Yeast. 

Keep in a cool, dark place. 

Store in an airtight container after opening. 

Not Suitable for Nut Allergy 
Sufferers  

United Kingdom Not Suitable for Nut 
Allergy Sufferers  

 

Artisan Biscuits Ltd. 

ABNC003 MOR SNAP CRACKERS WHOLEMEAL AND 
SOURDOUGH 115G 

 

Click or tap here to enter text. 

9 Blenheim Road, Ashbourne, Derbyshire, DE6 1HA 



Manufacturer name: 

Manufacturer Address: 

Product Name & Code: 

Nutrition  Per 100g Per 30g 

Energy kJ/Kcal 1952/467 585/140 

Total Fat 27 8 

Saturated  14 4 

Carbohydrates  42 13 

Sugar  3 1 

Protein 12.7 3.8 

Salt 2.08 0.63 

Ingredient List                     Storage Information 

 

 May Contain Statements         Country of Origin           Suitable for  

 

Additional Information – E.g. Sustainable Packaging, Product Awards 

 

Ingredients: Wheat flour (wheat flour, 
Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thia-
min), Cheddar cheese (22%) (milk, po-
tato starch), vegetable oil (palm oil), 
oats, water, sugar, salt, natural flavour-
ing, raising agents: disodium diphos-
phate, sodium bicarbonate. 
 

Storage Conditions: Store in a cool dry place 
avoiding direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in 
an airtight container and consume within 30 
days 

Not suitable for nut & sesame 
allergy sufferers:  may also 
contain traces of egg, mustard, 
peanut, soya and other gluten 
sources (spelt, rye, barley). 

UK Vegetarians  

Grandma Wilds  

1387  Mini Bites Mature Cheddar 100g 

    

The Bakery, Millennium Business park, Steeton, Keighley BD20 
6RB 



Manufacturer name: 

Manufacturer Address: 

Product Name & Code: 

Nutrition  Per 100g Per 30g 

Energy kJ/Kcal 2175/521 652/156 

Total Fat 28 8.4 

Saturated  11 3.2 

Carbohydrates  60 18 

Sugar  30 9 

Protein 5.2 1.6 

Salt 1.47 0.44 

Ingredient List                     Storage Information 

 

 May Contain Statements         Country of Origin           Suitable for  

 

Additional Information – E.g. Sustainable Packaging, Product Awards 

 

Ingredients: Wheat flour (wheat flour, 
Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thia-
min), vegetable oil (palm, rapeseed, 
water, salt, natural flavouring), sugar, 
plain chocolate chips (10%) (sugar, co-
coa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier: 
soya lecithin; natural flavouring), oats, 
partially inverted sugar syrup, raising 
agents: ammonium bicarbonate, diso-
dium diphosphate, sodium bicarbonate; 
milk powder, natural orange flavouring, 
salt. 
Plain chocolate chips contain: cocoa 
solids 39% minimum. 
 

Storage Conditions: Store in a cool dry place 
avoiding direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in 
an airtight container and consume within 30 
days 

Not suitable for nut and sesame 
allergy sufferers: may also contain 
traces of peanut, egg, mustard 
and other gluten sources (spelt, 
rye, barley). 

UK Vegetarians  

Grandma Wilds  

1658  Tree Tube with Chocolate Chip & Orange 150g 

    

The Bakery, Millennium Business park, Steeton, Keighley BD20 
6RB 



 Manufacturer name: 

Manufacturer Address: 

Product Name & Code: 

 

Nutrition  Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy kJ/Kcal 1940kJ, 463kcal Click or tap here to enter text. 

Total Fat 19g Click or tap here to enter text. 

Saturated  11g Click or tap here to enter text. 

Carbohydrates  67g Click or tap here to enter text. 

Sugar  50g Click or tap here to enter text. 

Protein 4.8g Click or tap here to enter text. 

Salt 0.08g Click or tap here to enter text. 

 

Ingredient List                     Storage Information 

 

 May Contain Statements         Country of Origin           Suitable for  

 

Additional Information – E.g. Sustainable Packaging, Product Awards 

 

 

Sugar, WHEAT starch, Glucose syrup, Whole SOY flour, Palm fat, 
Cocoa butter, Cocoa mass, Whole MILK powder, Dextrose, 
Glucose-fructose syrup, MILK sugar, Humectant: Invertase, 
Emulsifier: Sunflower lecithin, Flavourings: Toffee, Vanilla, Cream 
(MILK), Apricot, Orange, Strawberry, Amaretto, Mocha, 
HAZELNUT, Vanillin and Tuttifrutti, Caramel sugar syrup, Rice 
flour, HAZELNUTS 0.1%, PEANUTS 0.1%, Concentrated beetroot 
juice, SOY oil, Acid: Citric acid, Salt. 

Keep cool and dry. 

May contain traces of egg and 
other nuts. 

Germany Click or tap here to 
enter text. 

Hamlet nv  

HM624 – Excelcium Traditional Pralines 400g 

Click or tap here to enter text. 

Kerkstraat 77, 9120 Vrasene, Belgium. 



 Manufacturer name: 

Manufacturer Address: 

Product Name & Code: 

 

Nutrition  Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy kJ/Kcal 2324kJ, 554kcal Click or tap here to enter text. 

Total Fat 36g Click or tap here to enter text. 

Saturated  14g Click or tap here to enter text. 

Carbohydrates  48g Click or tap here to enter text. 

Sugar  47g Click or tap here to enter text. 

Protein 8.4g Click or tap here to enter text. 

Salt 0.14g Click or tap here to enter text. 

 

Ingredient List                     Storage Information 

 

 May Contain Statements         Country of Origin           Suitable for  

 

Additional Information – E.g. Sustainable Packaging, Product Awards 

 

Sugar, 23% hazelnuts, white chocolate (sugar, cocoa 
butter, whole milk powder, skimmed milk powder, 
emulsifier: sunflower lecithin), chocolate (sugar, cocoa 
mass, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, emulsifier: 
sunflower lecithin), whole milk powder, cocoa butter, 
milk chocolate (sugar, whole milk powder, cocoa butter, 

cocoa mass, emulsifier: sunflower lecithin), cocoa mass, 

emulsifier: sunflower lecithin.  

Keep dry. 18c/65F 

May contain traces of other nuts 
and wheat. 

Belgium Click or tap here to 
enter text. 

Chocolaterie Guylian nv  

GL5 – Guylian Seashells 65g 

Click or tap here to enter text. 

Europark-Oost 1, 9100 Sint-Niklaas, Belgium. 



 Manufacturer name: 

Manufacturer Address: 

Product Name & Code: 

 

Nutrition  Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy kJ/Kcal 1963.7/476.8 1865.5/453 

Total Fat 22 21 

Saturated  5 4.8 

Carbohydrates  61.9 58.8 

Sugar  3.3 3.1 

Protein 6.5 6.2 

Salt 1.5 1.4 

 

Ingredient List                                        Storage Information 

 

 May Contain Statements         Country of Origin           Suitable for  

 

Additional Information – E.g. Sustainable Packaging, Product Awards 

 

 

Store in a cool dry 
place 

 

 

 

 Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Lactose (Milk), Sugar, 

Salt, Dried Oyster (Contains Oyster, Tapioca Starch, 

Salt ) (Oyster) Dried Chardonnay Vinegar, Yeast 

Extract, Onion, Dried Seaweed, Paprika, Garlic Pow-

der, Dried Lemon juice, Acidity Regulator: Citric 

Acid, Cayenne Chilli, Black Pepper, Natural Flavour-

ing, Paprika Extract  

 

 

 

None UK Gluten free diets 

Yorkshire Crisps  

Oyster, Chilli & Lemon   OYCL12x95 

Recyclable packaging 

Waleswood Ind Est, Sheffield,  S26 5PY  



 

 



 

 



 



 


